Ethernet Fibre Media Converter
OPTRONICS
Gigabit Media Converter
Unmanaged Media Converter Chassis
Multimode to Singlemode Media Converter
Active Components
Optronics
About Optronics

Humidity 5%-80% non-condensing (Operating); 10%-90% (Storage)
Dimensions 485mm x231mm x 90mm (LxWxH);19 inches 2U
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NO
14 Slots Media Connector Chassic Euro Adaptor MCC-14EU/Z
14 Slots Media Connector Chassic United States Adaptor MCC-14US/Z
14 Slots Media Connector Chassic United Kingdom Adaptor MCC-14UK/Z
14 Slots Media Connector Chassic Australia Adaptor MCC-14AU/Z
click: www.optronicsnet.com  call: + 44 (0) 1908 441104  contact: SALES@OPTRONICSNET.COM   �
Ethernet Fibre Media Converter 10/100MpbsActive
Components
Media Converters provide an intelligent solution for fibre optic connectivity where simplicity, low cost, and minimum footprint are the primary considerations.